
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEPT 16 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Sherry Bell Switch 4.5 M BC 22 9 21 9 22 9 Master Elite 1

Codie Vail JuneBug 1.5 M BLKCUR 21 3 22 4 22 4 Master 2

Sonia Balejko Jagger 5 M L 19 3 14 9 19 3 Sr. Elite 3

Karen Lemie Sarge 4 M GSD 14 6 14 6 14 6 Junior 4

Gina Johnston Falco 5 M GSD 14 6 13 9 14 6 Junior 5

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD 11 6 8 6 11 6 Junior 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT SEPT 16 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M DANE 25 6 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 1

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 23 4 21 6 23 4 Master Elite 2

Sherry Bell Switch 4.5 M BC 22 6 22 4 22 6 Master Elite 3

Codie Vail JuneBug 1.5 M BLKCUR 21 4 21 21 4 Master 4

Carol Crum Bella 3 F L 17 9 17 6 17 9 Sr. Elite 5

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L 17 9 17 3 17 9 Sr. Elite 6

Sonia Balejko Jagger 5 M L 17 4 16 6 17 4 Senior 7

Gina Johnston Grace 6 F BSD 16 16 6 16 6 Senior 8

Karen Lemie Sarge 4 M GSD 16 15 6 16 Senior 9

Tom Tetting Mac 11 M GR 15 4 14 6 15 4 Senior 10

Tom Tetting Christian 6 M GR 13 9 14 9 14 9 Junior 12

Carol Crum Echo 3 F L 14 14 9 14 9 Junior 11

Gina Johnston Falco 5 M GSD 14 3 13 9 14 3 Junior 13

Samantha Anderson Mocha 2 F L 11 9 12 12 Junior 14

Hillary Swartz Velocity 1 F BC 7 3 9 6 9 6 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT SEPT 16 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M DANE 26 9 26 26 9 Ultimate 1

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 22 2 25 25 Ultimate 2

Sherry Bell Switch 4.5 M BC 22 4 21 3 22 4 Master 3

Codie Vail JuneBug 1.5 M BLKCUR 21 9 20 6 21 9 Master 4

Bernie Kluesener Willow 2 F L 18 9 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L 18 9 19 19 Sr. Elite 6

Carol Crum Bella 3 F L 16 17 3 17 3 Senior 7

Carol Crum Echo 3 F L 14 3 17 17 Senior 8

Gina Johnston Falco 5 M GSD 13 9 13 3 13 9 Junior 9

Karen Lemie Sarge 4 M GSD 12 13 6 13 6 Junior 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2:30AM SUN SEPT 17 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M DANE 26 4 25 6 26 4 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD 24 8 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 2

Diane Lange Scout 3 M L 24 6 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 3

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 24 6 22 4 24 6 Ultimate 4

Tim Ronau Jet 2.5 M POODL 23 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 5

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ 22 9 24 24 Master Elite 6

Max Nihier Zack 2 M L 21 4 22 4 22 4 Master 7

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITX 21 9 21 2 21 9 Master 8

Codie Vail JuneBug 1.5 M BLKCUR 21 5 18 21 5 Master 9

Hannah Bertel Rhea 1.6 F GSP 15 6 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 10

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F L 19 1 18 7 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F Alpha Bulldog18 2 16 3 18 2 Sr. Elite 12

Gina Johnston Grace 6 F BSD 16 2 17 4 17 4 Senior 13

Sonia Balejko Jagger 5 M L 11 16 4 16 4 Senior 14

Gina Johnston Falco 5 M GSD 14 2 12 2 14 2 Junior 15

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR 14 11 2 14 Junior 16

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 10 2 8 6 10 2 Junior 17

Steve Ray Cooper 0.6 M L 4 9 5 2 5 2 Novice 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM SUN SEPT 17 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Diane Lange Scout 3 M L 24 2 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD 24 2 23 6 24 2 Ultimate 2

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ 23 6 23 2 23 6 Master Elite 3

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITX 23 22 6 23 Master Elite 4

Tim Ronau Jet 2.5 M POODL 20 7 21 9 21 9 Master 5

Max Nihier Zack 2 M L 21 8 20 6 21 8 Master 6

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L 18 2 20 9 20 9 Master 7

Codie Vail JuneBug 1.5 M BLKCUR 20 2 19 4 20 2 Master 8

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F L 19 4 18 6 19 4 Sr. Elite 9

Sonia Balejko Jagger 5 M L 16 6 17 2 17 2 Senior 10

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F Alpha Bulldog13 9 16 8 16 8 Senior 11

Hannah Bertel Rhea 1.6 F GSP 16 6 9 6 16 6 Senior 12

Jeanne Barney Kobi 2.5 M L 13 3 15 9 15 9 Senior 13

Gina Johnston Grace 6 F BSD 15 6 15 6 15 6 Senior 14

Stacie Griffith Maggie 7.5 F GR 15 4 13 9 15 4 Senior 15

Tom Tetting Mac 11 M GR 14 9 13 6 14 9 Junior 16

Tom Tetting Christian 6 M GR 14 4 13 6 14 4 Junior 17

Gina Johnston Falco 5 M GSD 13 6 13 4 13 6 Junior 18

Amber Samimi Sweetie 2 F AS/POODL12 12 9 12 9 Junior 19

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR 11 9 12 9 12 9 Junior 20

Hannah Bartel Bena 3.4 F GSP 12 2 11 6 12 2 Junior 21

Samantha Anderson Mocha 2 F L 11 3 12 2 12 2 Junior 22

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 12 2 9 9 12 2 Junior 23

Hillary Swartz Velocity 1 F BC 10 10 9 10 9 Junior 24

Steve Ray Cooper 0.6 M L 5 2 5 5 2 Novice 25

Brandi Rizer Ziggi 2 M PitMIX 4 3 3 4 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 2:30PM SUN SEPT 17 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD Melrose OH 39 9 42 9 82 6 Ultimate 1

Max Nihier Zack 2 M L Milford OH 38 3 20 6 58 9 Master Elite 2

Diane Lange Scout 3 M L Broadview Hights OH 23 6 24 2 47 8 Master 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 3PM SUN SEPT 17 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L Holland OH 6.18 5.94 5.94 1 Ultimate

Max Nihier Zack 2 M L Milford OH 6.57 7.23 6.57 2 Ultimate

Jeanne Barney Kobi 2.5 M L Holland OH 7.47 6.83 6.83 3 Ultimate

Diane Lange Scout 3 M L Broadview Hights OH 7.20 6.99 6.99 4 Ultimate

Samantha Wisbon Micah 5 F GSD/MIXToledo OH 7.56 8.29 7.56 5 Master Elite

Gina Johnston Falco 5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 7.83 9.96 7.83 6 Master Elite

Steve Ray Cooper 0.6 M L Dundee MI 8.35 11.87 8.35 7 Master

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH Toledo OH 9.06 10.05 9.06 8 Master

Amber Samimi Sweetie 2 F AS/POODLFindlay OH 11.05 10.77 10.77 9 Master



FETCH-IT - 3:30 SAT SEPT 16  SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Bernie Kluesener Willow 2 F L Harrison OH 17 x x x x 20 1 Ultimate

Sonia Balejko Jagger 5 M L Maumee OH 18 x x oo 19 2 Ultimate

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L Holland OH 14 x ox ox ox ox x 17 3 Ultimate

Carol Crum Echo 3 F L St. Clair Shores MI 13 x x x x ox oo 17 4 Ultimate

Gina Johnston Grace 6 F BSD Perrysburg OH 14 ox ox oo 15 5 Master Elite

Sherry Bell Switch 4.5 M BC Fortway IN 11 x ox x x ox oo 14 6 Master Elite

Bernie Kluesener Rosie 3 F L Harrison OH 12 x x oo 13 7 Master Elite



FINALS SEPT. 17,2017 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Steve Ray Cooper 0.6 M L Dundee MI 5 9 6 Novice 1

Brandi Rizer Ziggi 2 M PitMIX Wayne OH 3 9 3 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tom Tetting Christian 6 M GR Sylvania OH 14 9 14 9 Junior 1

Samantha Anderson Mocha 2 F L Holland OH 12 9 11 8 Junior 2

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH Toledo OH 12 4 12 6 Junior 3

Amber Samimi Sweetie 2 F AS/POODL Findlay OH 12 2 11 6 Junior 4

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR Findlay OH 11 4 5 2 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gina Johnston Grace 6 F BSD Perrysburg OH 16 2 16 6 Senior 1

Jeanne Barney Kobi 2.5 M L Holland OH 14 16 6 Senior 2

Tom Tetting Mac 11 M GR Sylvania OH 15 15 9 Senior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F L Morrow OH 18 9 19 Sr. Elite 1

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F Alpha BulldogToledo OH 18 6 14 Sr. Elite 2

Sonia Balejko Jagger 5 M L Maumee OH 13 6 17 9 Sr. Elite 3

Hannah Bertel Rhea 1.6 F GSP Newport MI 9 15 3 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Max Nihier Zack 2 M L Milford OH 21 2 22 Master 1

Codie Vail JuneBug 1.5 M BLKCUR Perrysburg OH 21 6 19 7 Master 2

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L Holland OH 20 2 20 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ Sylvania OH 22 9 23 8 Master Elite 1

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITX Toledo OH 22 6 22 9 Master Elite 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M DANE Rossford OH 26 2 25 9 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD Melrose OH 26 25 9 Ultimate 2

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE Rossford OH 24 6 25 2 Ultimate 3

Diane Lange Scout 3 M L Broadview Hights OH 23 9 24 2 Ultimate 4

Tim Ronau Jet 2.5 M POODL Swanton OH 23 4 23 6 Master Elite 5


